
Sl.            

No.
ID No. Name of the Students

Mid Term                                                              

(25)

1 2111 Mr. Abhishek Rao 6.75

2 2112 Mr. Aditya Wakhlu 17

3 2113 Mr. Aditya Ajay Karekatte 1.5

4 2114 Mr. Aditya Michael Dsouza 13.5

5 2115 Mr. Amati Akash 10.5

6 2116 Mr. Amol Mehta 6.25

7 2117 Mr. Ancha Venkata Samarth 3.25

8 2118 Mr. Aniruddh Nigam 16.25

9 2119 Mr. Aniruddha Majumdar 18.5

10 2120 Ms. Anushka Bajpai 14.25

11 2121 Mr. Arijeet Shukla 6.5

12 2123 Mr. Arvind A.S. 6

13 2124 Mr. Ashwin Pantula 15.5

14 2125 Mr. Ashwini Panwar 6.25

15 2126 Mr. Bhavesh Seth 11.25

16 2127 Ms. Bhavna Mishra 10.25

17 2128 Ms. Carina Singh 13

18 2129 Ms. Chandni Ochani 13.25

19 2130 Mr. Chandresh Goyal 3.75

20 2131 Ms. Chhavi Singhal 9.5

21 2132 Ms. Darshana Rana 8.5

22 2133 Mr. Dharma Teja Numburi 4.5

23 2134 Mr. Dhruv Kiran Jadhav 8.5

24 2135 Mr. Ganesh Ashok Khemka 13.75
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25 2136 Mr. Himanshu Gupta 11.5

26 2137 Mr. Himesh Dwivedi 10.25

27 2139 Ms. Isha 12

28 2141 Ms. Jashanjot  Kaur 16.25

29 2142 Ms. Jigyasa Dwivedi 7.75

30 2143 Mr. Kanishk Bharti 4

31 2144 Mr. Karundeep Singh 2.75

32 2145 Mr. Kaustubh Chaturvedi Absent

33 2146 Mr. Kosheel Gupta 16.75

34 2147 Ms. Kriti 10.75

35 2148 Mr. Kshitij Sharma 11.75

36 2149 Mr. Kumar Satyam Agarwal 1.25

37 2150 Ms. Madhavi Singh 13.25

38 2151 Ms. Manisha Arya 12.25

39 2152 Ms. Megha Hemant Mehta 13.25

40 2153 Mr. Mehul Abhaykumar Jain 13.25

41 2154 Mr. Mohnish  Mathew 12

42 2155 Ms. Mukta Manoj Joshi 9.25

43 2156 Mr. Nicky J Collins 13.5

44 2157 Ms. Nikita Garg 17

45 2158 Ms. Nishi Ankita Kujur 16.5

46 2159 Ms. Palak Dubey 15.5

47 2160 Mr. Pavan Srinivas 18

48 2161 Ms. Pragya Kaushik 12.25

49 2162 Mr. Prakhar Agarwal 7.25

50 2163 Mr. Pranav Mehta 14.5
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51 2164 Ms. Radhika Goyal 14.25

52 2165 Mr. Rickden Wangdi Bhutia 5.5

53 2166 Mr. Rishav Ambastha 6.75

54 2167 Mr. Rishav Raj 13.5

55 2168 Ms. Ritika Bansal 13.5

56 2170 Ms. Sagarika Sanjay Parab 14.5

57 2171 Mr. Sameer Deval 8.75

58 2172 Ms. Sanjana M 16

59 2173 Ms. Shaileja Verma 11.5

60 2174 Mr. Sharan Bhavnani 10

61 2175 Ms. Sharvari Pravin Kothawade 14

62 2176 Mr. Shivam Bhardwaj 0

63 2177 Mr. Shubham 2

64 2178 Ms. Siddhi Yogesh Kudalkar 16.5

65 2179 Ms. Simranjyot Kaur 9.5

66 2180 Ms. Surbhi Yogesh Shah 10.25

67 2181 Mr. Suvam Sibasish Swain 10.75

68 2182 Ms. Tanvee Kanaujia 7.25

69 2183 Ms. Tarini Maheshwari 16.5

70 2184 Mr. Siddharth S Aatreya 14.25

71 2185 Mr. Thejesh R 7.25

72 2186 Mr. Vaibhav Kansal 12.75

73 2187 Ms. Vani Sharma 11.75

74 2189 Mr. Yash Sinha 8.75

75 1872 Mr. Anupam  Uraiti 5.75

76 1955 Ms. Ajita  Singh Absent
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77 1974 Mr. Devesh Mohan Meena 6

78 1982 Mr. Jayanth  R 5.25

79 1986 Mr. Kher Nimoy Sanjay Absent

80 2014 Mr. Roy  Sounak Absent

81 2031 Mr. Aayush  Agarwal Absent

82 2036 Ms. Aditi  Aryal 10.5

83 2062 Mr. Janardhan  Pashupati 2

84 2066 Mr. Kaushik S Prasad 4

85 2079 Ms. Prashamsha  Mainali 6

86 2080 Mr. Prateek  Thakur Absent

87 2084 Mr. Ritwik  Bhattacharya Absent

88 2086 Mr. Sarang  Lal 14

Date: 05/01/2016 Exam Dept.
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1 2111 Mr. Abhishek Rao 15

2 2112 Mr. Aditya Wakhlu 12

3 2113 Mr. Aditya Ajay Karekatte 13.5

4 2114 Mr. Aditya Michael Dsouza 16

5 2115 Mr. Amati Akash 5

6 2116 Mr. Amol Mehta Absent

7 2117 Mr. Ancha Venkata Samarth Result Withheld

8 2118 Mr. Aniruddh Nigam 17

9 2119 Mr. Aniruddha Majumdar 16

10 2120 Ms. Anushka Bajpai 10.5

11 2121 Mr. Arijeet Shukla 10

12 2123 Mr. Arvind A.S. 8

13 2124 Mr. Ashwin Pantula 7

14 2125 Mr. Ashwini Panwar 5

15 2126 Mr. Bhavesh Seth Absent

16 2127 Ms. Bhavna Mishra Absent

17 2128 Ms. Carina Singh 13.5

18 2129 Ms. Chandni Ochani 13.5

19 2130 Mr. Chandresh Goyal 3
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20 2131 Ms. Chhavi Singhal 13.5

21 2132 Ms. Darshana Rana 5

22 2133 Mr. Dharma Teja Numburi 1

23 2134 Mr. Dhruv Kiran Jadhav 10

24 2135 Mr. Ganesh Ashok Khemka Result Withheld

25 2136 Mr. Himanshu Gupta 14.5

26 2137 Mr. Himesh Dwivedi Result Withheld

27 2139 Ms. Isha 7

28 2141 Ms. Jashanjot  Kaur 16

29 2142 Ms. Jigyasa Dwivedi 2.5

30 2143 Mr. Kanishk Bharti 5

31 2144 Mr. Karundeep Singh Absent

32 2145 Mr. Kaustubh Chaturvedi Absent

33 2146 Mr. Kosheel Gupta 10.5

34 2147 Ms. Kriti 12.5

35 2148 Mr. Kshitij Sharma 15

36 2149 Mr. Kumar Satyam Agarwal 3.5

37 2150 Ms. Madhavi Singh Absent

38 2151 Ms. Manisha Arya 11

39 2152 Ms. Megha Hemant Mehta 15.5

40 2153 Mr. Mehul Abhaykumar Jain 16

41 2154 Mr. Mohnish  Mathew 14

42 2155 Ms. Mukta Manoj Joshi 18
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43 2156 Mr. Nicky J Collins 9

44 2157 Ms. Nikita Garg 12

45 2158 Ms. Nishi Ankita Kujur 16

46 2159 Ms. Palak Dubey 15

47 2160 Mr. Pavan Srinivas 15.5

48 2161 Ms. Pragya Kaushik 16.5

49 2162 Mr. Prakhar Agarwal Absent

50 2163 Mr. Pranav Mehta Absent

51 2164 Ms. Radhika Goyal 14

52 2165 Mr. Rickden Wangdi Bhutia 6.5

53 2166 Mr. Rishav Ambastha 10.5

54 2167 Mr. Rishav Raj Absent

55 2168 Ms. Ritika Bansal 17

56 2170 Ms. Sagarika Sanjay Parab 16

57 2171 Mr. Sameer Deval 5

58 2172 Ms. Sanjana M 13

59 2173 Ms. Shaileja Verma 18

60 2174 Mr. Sharan Bhavnani 13.5

61 2175 Ms. Sharvari Pravin Kothawade 18

62 2176 Mr. Shivam Bhardwaj Absent

63 2177 Mr. Shubham 2

64 2178 Ms. Siddhi Yogesh Kudalkar 12

65 2179 Ms. Simranjyot Kaur 10.5
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66 2180 Ms. Surbhi Yogesh Shah 7

67 2181 Mr. Suvam Sibasish Swain 14

68 2182 Ms. Tanvee Kanaujia 15

69 2183 Ms. Tarini Maheshwari 14

70 2184 Mr. Siddharth S Aatreya Absent

71 2185 Mr. Thejesh R 15

72 2186 Mr. Vaibhav Kansal Result Withheld

73 2187 Ms. Vani Sharma 15

74 2189 Mr. Yash Sinha 12

75 1721 Mr. John  Techi 0

76 1812 Mr. Harshal  Sharma Absent

77 1843 Mr. Shreyas  Das Absent

78 1872 Mr. Anupam  Uraiti 8

79 1878 Mr. Arvind  Ghimiray 13.5

80 1892 Ms. Lavanya  Pangtey 11

81 1948 Ms. Aakarshi  Agarwal Absent

82 1974 Mr. Devesh Mohan Meena Absent

83 1982 Mr. Jayanth  R 13.5

84 1985 Mr. Neelkandan  Rahate Absent

85 1995 Mr. Prateek  Mishra Absent

86 2014 Mr. Roy  Sounak Absent

87 2018 Mr. Tanmoy Roy Sanju 6

88 2021 Mr. Thangminlal  Haokip 8
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89 2036 Ms. Aditi  Aryal 13.5

90 2041 Mr. Akash  Meena 0

91 2062 Mr. Janardhan  Pashupati 10

92 2066 Mr. Kaushik S Prasad 10

93 2079 Ms. Prashamsha  Mainali 13.5

94 2080 Mr. Prateek  Thakur 5

95 2083 Ms. Ritika  Ajitsaria Absent

96 2086 Mr. Sarang  Lal 5

97 2091 Ms. Shirin  Silawat 8

98 2099 Mr. Shubham  Joshi Absent

99 2105 Mr. Tarun  Prakash Absent

100 2109 Mr. Vikas  Gautam Absent

Date:05/01/2016 Exam Dept.


